Course Offer and Selection procedure at Murdoch University Dubai in Trimester 1, 2025

Please follow the instructions to check the (pre)requisites required:

Go to the handbook website: https://handbook.murdoch.edu.au/

Search for the unit code.

Select “requites” from the left tab and click expand all to view the (pre)requisites.

If students have completed at least one of the units listed as (pre)requisites they can put the
course onto their course wish list.
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Non-Requisite Units:

Unit Code Unit Title

BRD205 Crime Through the Ages

BSL165 Foundations of Business Law

BSL201 Finance Law

BUS123 Management in a Global Environment
BUS163 Introduction to Accounting

BUS359 Digital and Social Media Marketing
BUS363 Scaling Agile Projects

COM107 Strategic Communication

COM109 Introduction to Digital Media Skills
COM202 Content Creation

COM203 Consulting and Freelancing

COM214 Communication Strategy and Planning
COM302 Web Analytics and Digital Story Telling
GRD118 Introduction to Graphic Design
ICT100 Transition to IT

ICT159 Foundations of Programming

ICT169 Foundations of Data Communications
ICT171 Introduction to Server Environments and Architectures
ICT203 Artificial Intelligence and Intelligent Agents
MAS162 Discrete Mathematics and Logic
MBS537 Strategic Marketing Management
MBS537 Strategic Marketing Management

MBS538 Organisational Behaviour and Management


https://handbook.murdoch.edu.au/

MBS539
MBS546
MBS662
MBS664
MBS664
MBS684
MBS684
MSP100
MSP200
PSY141

PSY173

TLC101

Accounting for Managers

Business Finance

Business, Society and the Environment
Strategies for Growth and Excellence
Strategies for Growth and Excellence
Managing Strategic Risk and Projects
Managing Strategic Risk and Projects
Career Learning: Managing Your Career
Building Employability Skills
Introduction to Psychological Science
Introduction to Psychological Research Methods

Communication Skills for Undergraduate Study

Pre-Requisite Units:

Unit Code

BSC201

BSC203

BUS287

BUS288

BUS293

BUS303

BUS333

BUS338

BUS356

BUS370

GRD263

COM307

CRM203

CRM219

ICT167

ICT283

Unit Title

Psychology: Measurement, Design and Analysis
Introduction to ICT Research Methods
Management Accounting

Treasury Management

Organisational Theory and Behaviour
Taxation

Derivative Securities

Global Strategic Management
Contemporary Financial Accounting
Cross Cultural Marketing

UX and Web Design

Campaign Management

Criminal Behaviour

International and Transnational Crimes
Principles of Computer Science

Data Structures and Abstractions



ICT284
ICT292
ICT302
ICT305
ICT374
ICT378
ICT379
ICT393
PSY251
PSY286
PSY388

PSY391

Systems Analysis and Design

Information Systems Management

IT Professional Practice Project

Data Visualisation and Simulation

Operating Systems and Systems Programming
Cyber Forensics

Security Architectures and Systems Administration
Advanced Business Analysis and Design
Psychology: Biological Bases of Behaviour
Psychology: Human Development
Psychology: Abnormal Behaviour

Psychology: Individual Differences and Performance



